
Awarded: July 2, 2012

Description
A & F Elevator     
Company, Inc.

Otis Elevator      
Company

Schindler             
Elevator Corp.

Texas Independent 
Elevator

ThyssenKrupp         
Elevator Americas

Refurbishment of Jefferson County           
(North & South) Courthouse Elevators $289,895.00 $279,989.00 $350,000.00 $327,865.00 $330,706.00 

Final Tabulation

IFB 12-017/JW                                                                                                                                                           
Refurbishment of Jefferson County Courthouse Elevators                                                                                 




